BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 450.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 2239.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 268.68

Grand Total 2508.00

Rupees : Two Thousand  Five Hundred Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE RS PURAM (CBRS)

THANJAVUR (TJR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. WH-352/25-26,WH-
353/25-26

VALUE 73921.00

E-Waybill No ,

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :